Engine Type 4-stroke Parallel Twin Dimensions 2,165 x 840 x 1,420 / 1,360 mm
(high / low position)
Displacement 649 cc Fuel Capacity 21 litres
Starting Electric Front Brakes Dual semi-floating ø300 mm petal discs
Transmission 6-speed, return Rear Brakes Single ø250 mm petal disc
Curb Mass 218 kg Front Tyre 120/70ZR17M/C (58W)
Seat Height 845 mm Rear Tyre 160/60ZR17M/C (69W)
M
O
T
O
R
C
Y
C
LE
20
24
 M
O
D
E
L
Y
E
A
R
TEAM GREEN NEWS
METALLIC FLAT SPARK
 BLACK/CANDY LIME GREEN - BK1
RRP: $11,909*
*(Recommended Retail Price) Does not include: Stamp Duty,
 Compulsory Third Party, Registration, Dealer Pre-Delivery & Inspection.
KAWASAKI
TRACTION
CONTROL
(KRTC)
LED
LIGHTING
AND
REDESIGNED
UPPER COWL
TFT COLOUR
SCREEN WITH
SMARTPHONE
CONNECTIVITY
MODEL: VERSYS 650
CODE: KLE650HRFAW
DATE: 29/11/2023
KLE650HRFAW
ANY ROAD, ANY TIME
The Versys 650 is one of those models best understood by riding it. Designed for the discerning enthusiast, it offers a unique package
comprising long-travel suspension & sporty 17” wheels, a slim, upright riding position and a compact Parallel-Twin engine tuned for
low-mid range torque – a combination that results in a highly versatile package able to offer riders maximum riding excitement in a wide
variety of street-riding situations.
KAWASAKI TEAM GREEN FEATURES:
• Reliable 649 cc Parallel Twin that offers a powerful, easy to manage delivery, ideal for all levels of riders.
• The 4.3” TFT Colour Instrumentation with smartphone connectivity gives the cockpit a high-tech, high-grade appearance.
• With Slim, Upright Riding Position and wide handlebars offers a naturally relaxed posture and high controllability.
• The LED Lighting adds symmetry to the Versys 650’s ‘face’, creating a modern touch and contributes to its good looks.
• A Long-Travel suspension and 17” Wheels enables fun, sporty riding on a wide variety of roads and conditions.
• Stylish windshield offers four available positions ranging from sporty to maximum wind protection, to suit rider preference.
• Use of KTRC - Kawasaki Traction Control provides enhanced sports riding and peace of mind under certain conditions.
• The Upper cowl inspired by the Versys 1000 brings the Versys 650 in line with the latest Versys family styling.